PACRWINCH DIVISION
P.O. BOX 547  BROKEN ARROW, OK U.S.A. 74013
PHONE (918) 251-8511   FAX (918) 259-1575
Copyright 2006 PACCAR Inc
All Rights Reserved
SY
STEM CERTIFICATION

•
Ratio and Motor Selection
Explanation of Model Number
The charts on the following pages will help establish the
gear ratio and motor displacement for the best line pull and line speed
combination.  Sometimes winch performance is limited by the amount of
power the hydraulic system can provide but proper winch selection can
maximize performance to get the job done
The mid-range 41:1 reduction is the best all-around gear
reduction for most applications giving good line speed and line
control.  The high reduction 59:1 option gives the best load control and
is normally suited for lower horsepower hydraulic systems.  The 29:1
reduction works well with high horsepower hydraulic systems.  The low
reduction 21:1 option is well suited for high line speed applications
where precise load control is not as important.
  PD     DESIGNATES POWER DRUM
   12     DESIGNATES 12,000 LB. FIRST LAYER LINE PULL
     C      DESIGNATES THE MODEL SERIES RELATING TO DESIGN CHANGES
   41     DESIGNATES TOTAL GEAR REDUCTION (21= 21.00:1, 29= 29.25:1, 41= 41.62:1, 59= 59.06:1)
039     DESIGNATES HYDRAULIC MOTOR DISPLACEMENT IN CU IN/REV (039= 3.9 CU IN/REV)
   02     DESIGNATES DRUM SIZE
     U      DESIGNATES UNDERWOUND CABLE DRUM - OPTIONAL
      L     DESIGNATES LEFT HAND BASE - OPTIONAL
1   PERMITS TESTING AND INSPECTION PER API 2C FOR OFFSHORE CRANES (OPTIONAL)
POWER
DRUM
PD
MAX
RATING
12
DESIGN
MODEL
C
GEAR RATIO
41
MOTOR
SIZE
039
DRUM
SIZE
02
ROTATION
U
BASE
L
OPTION
1
Draft
PACRWINCH DIVISION
PACRWINCH DIVISION
PD12 Planetary Hoists
12,000 LB First Layer Line Pull
PD12C DRUM CAPACITY  [inches]
-01  (9.75”B  x  14.13”F  x  13.75”W)      -04  (10.63”B  x  20.00”F  x  13.50”W)
-02  (9.75”B  x  16.38”F  x  13.75”W)        -05  (10.63”B  x  20.00”F  x  13.75”W)
in. DRUM D/d 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3/8”
-01
27:1
75 157 245 340 441 548
-02 97 201 312 430 555 688 828 975*
-04
29.3:1
103 213 330 454 585 723 869 1022 1182 1349 1523 1704*
-05 105 217 336 463 597 738 886*
7/16”
-01
23.2:1
83 173 271 376* 488*
-02 83 173 271 376 488 607 733*